%/Fﬁr CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE ECOLE DE TIR 2024
PISTOLET VITESSE

FINALE MINIMES GARCONS

A

QUART DE FINALES

Place : 6 Place : 3 Place : 8
Poste : 7 Poste : 8 Poste : 9
Simon Logan Robin
PRIEM VASSAL TAVET

403 3 4|2 3 4
place : 6e
Poste : 7 Poste : 9
Simon Robin
PRIEM TAVET
3 4
FINALE
Poste : 9 Poste : 14
Robin Gabriel
TAVET SIMON
3 2
4 5
2 4

PETITE FINALE

Poste : 7 Poste : 11
Simon Thomas
PRIEM COCHET

4 3
4 3

Place : 1 Place : 2 Place : 7 Place : 4
Poste : 10 Poste : 11 Poste : 12 Poste : 13
Manu Thomas Johan Elwan

RECASSE AH-CHAN COCHET ZAMMUT LE DAIN
3 4 2 1 3
place : 5 e place : 8 e place : 7 e

Poste : 11 Poste : 14
Thomas Gabriel
COCHET SIMON
3|2 3 3|2 4
1ER Gabriel SIMON
2E Robin TAVET
3E Simon PRIEM
4 E Thomas COCHET
5E Manu TRECASSE AH-CHANE
6 E Logan VASSAL
7E Elwan LE DAIN
8 E Johan ZAMMUT

Place : 5
Poste : 14
Gabriel
SIMON
3
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Place
1

2

10

11

BEL

12

13

14

Nom / Prénom

TRECASSE AH-CHANE Manu
COCHET Thomas

VASSAL Logan

LE DAIN Elwan

SIMON Gabriel

PRIEM Simon

ZAMMUT Johan

TAVET Robin

RIVIERE Romain
KHELSTOVSKY-PONTLEVOY Josselin
GAUTHIER Robin
VANBOCKESTAL Willyam
BROUILLIARD Baptiste

LE MEILLOUR Ewarn

BARBIEUX Emeric

Association / Ligue

C.T.P.N. REUNION
LA REUNION

A.S.AULNOYETIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

C.T. ROLLOT
PICARDIE

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

S.T. COGNAC
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. ARGENTAN
NORMANDIE

STE ALREENNE DE TIR
BRETAGNE

S.T. DU MANS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

5,0

2,0

3,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

2,0

3,0

5,0

2,0

3,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

5,0

4,0

4,0

2,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

2,0

4,0

5,0

2,0

2,0

4,0

Séries
50 50
50 30
40 40
40 40
40 20
30 30
40 50
20 50
30 30
40 40
20 40
40 20
40 30
40 40
40 50

4,0

5,0

4,0

3,0

4,0

3,0

2,0

4,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

5,0

5,0

3,0

5,0

4,0

4,0

3,0

5,0

4,0

4,0

3,0

3,0

5,0

4,0

4,0

3,0

2,0

Total
28,0

24,0

23,0

22,0

21,0

21,0

21,0

21,0

21,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

15 LAGOUTTE Nathan STE TREMBLADAISE TIR 5,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 5,0 19,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

16 TROLET Yanis S.T. ARGENTAN 5,0 1,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 5,0 19,0
NORMANDIE

17 MOUNIER Camile C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 0 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 19,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

18 PEGHAIRE Clément T.S. BRIVADOIS 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 19,0
AUVERGNE

19 GLORON LELIGOIS Titouan ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 3,0 4,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 19,0
NORMANDIE

20 PALLARO Alexis TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 19,0
AQUITAINE

21 RIO Mathéo CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 19,0
PROVENCE

22 GILLOT Aurélien CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST 3,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 2,0 19,0
PROVENCE

23 GINTZEN Mathys C.T.S. CANCELLIEN 1,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 18,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

24 PETIT Evan TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 2,0 4,0 3,0 1,0 5,0 3,0 18,0
PROVENCE

25 ZIANE Mohamed-Ghali CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST 4,0 4,0 1,0 5,0 4,0 0 18,0
PROVENCE

26 CHOUKET Yacine T.S. PERREUX 3,0 3,0 4,0 1,0 2,0 4,0 17,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE

27 CARIO Nathan CARQUEFOU TIR 3,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 17,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

28 PAYET Simon C.T.P.N. REUNION 3,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 2,0 2,0 17,0
LA REUNION

29 ZHENG Jean-Reynaud ACAPI CLUB 3,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 16,0

GUADELOUPE
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Place
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

CHN

Nom / Prénom

MARGUEREZ Bastien

BARRET Florian

DYPA Maksymilian

DELWARTE lhvan

FOURNY Nathan

GUILMEAU ROUCEAU Timéo

BOURGOIS Enzo

BROCHARD-URBAN Alexandre

PARISSE Jules

GOSSELIN Milann

AMANDIER Ruben

BETTOLLO Sacha

LE FORT Thomas

ASFAUX Filip

ZHAO Enzo

Association / Ligue

S.T.S. LE CATEAU
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AS.TAR.
LA REUNION

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. LAPORTE D'OR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T.P.N. REUNION
LA REUNION

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

LA JEAN-BART TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

2,0

2,0

1,0

3,0

3,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

3,0

4,0

1,0

3,0

3,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

2,0

3,0

4,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

Séries
40 20
40 20
30 40
2,0 40
1,0 20
20 30
20 1,0
20 40
40 30
20 30
20 30
1,0 20
1,0 3,0
30 20
20 20

1,0

3,0

2,0

4,0

4,0

2,0

5,0

3,0

2,0

2,0

1,0

1,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

3,0

3,0

2,0

2,0

4,0

3,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

4,0

4,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

Total
16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0
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44 DELIGEARD Yanis STE SAINTAISE DE TIR 3,0 2,0 3,0 1,0 3,0 2,0 14,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

45 JOURT-PINEAU Arsene LA DU GUESCLIN 30 30 30 20 1,0 20 14,0
BRETAGNE

46 PRALONG Antonin T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 2,0 2,0 0 3,0 3,0 3,0 13,0
AUVERGNE

47 BRUN Valentin STE CATALANE DE TIR 20 30 10 10 30 30 13,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

48 SEGOUIN Jules LA MAGDUNOISE TIR 1,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 1,0 3,0 13,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

49 PEASTER-GAMBELOU Gabriel ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 20 20 20 10 1,0 40 12,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE

50 MARTINEL Gabriel ESPACE TIR GUICHEN 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 0 4,0 12,0
BRETAGNE

51 BESSENAY Kylian S.T. HERBRETAISE 30 20 0 30 20 20 12,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

52 CAVALLI Léo GEM'TIR SPORTIF 3,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 12,0
PROVENCE

53 GERBANDIER Leony S.M.T. SEDAN 10 50 20 1,0 10 20 12,0
CHAMPAGNE

54 THIERS William C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 10 20 40 20 20 10 12,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

55 LACOUTURE Victor ASTAR. 1,0 40 10 20 0 3,0 11,0
LA REUNION

56 DEMANGEL Artur AL. NEUVES MAISONS 3,0 0 20 20 20 20 11,0
LORRAINE

57 ANGOUMOIS Mael AT. DESCARTES 20 30 0 20 30 10 11,0

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

58 LONNOY Ewen S.M.T. SEDAN 10 30 20 30 10 10 11,0
CHAMPAGNE
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59 AUDRAS Elie T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 10 10 20 10 20 30 10,0
AUVERGNE

60 LEGROS Arthur ASTAR. 3,0 0 4,0 0 0 3.0 10,0
LA REUNION

61 MANOUSSO Valentin T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 20 20 20 20 0 20 10,0
COTE D'AZUR

62 BAUDOIN Hector T.S. PERREUX 20 20 20 10 20 10 10,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE

63 DEFER Thomas T.S. PERREUX 20 20 10 10 10 20 9,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE

64 ZAMPROGNO Nathan S.T. PAMIERS 20 10 20 10 0 20 8.0
MIDI-PYRENEES

65 EVEN Raphaél J3 SPORTS AMILLY 1,0 0 10 20 30 10 8,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

66 GUILITTE Lucas LA BARISIENNE 1,0 0 20 20 10 10 7.0
LORRAINE

67 PERRONNET Mika LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON 0 1,0 0 0 20 10 4,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE

68 ARCHER Tom CIBLE VALOGNAISE 0 0 10 10 10 1,0 4,0
NORMANDIE

69 LETTIERI Aurélien GEM'TIR SPORTIF 10 1,0 0 0 0 10 3,0
PROVENCE

DNF LECOURT Marius S.T. ARGENTAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NORMANDIE

- Fin -



